
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.'

716

717

718

719

720

721

722

723

721

725

Debtor's Name.

Homan, Heber Job

Eaynor, Benjamin

Langley, Malvina Eliza-
beth

Parker, Richard

Fairbrother, James

Pilkington, Charles

Hainsworth, Albert Swaine
(trading as Jaggers and
Hainsworth)

Escauriza, Juan de

Fenner, George Lansdell
and

Hilton, Frederick
(trading as

Fenner and Hilton)

Page, James Henry

Address.

3, Queen-street, Bhyl, and 2, Wellington-
road, Ehyl, Flintshire

Park-road, Barnsley, Yorkshire

High-street, Coleshill, Warwickshire

84, Benacre-street, Birmingham, Warwick-
shire

9, Blackburn-road, Accrington, Lancashire ...

Formerly residing at the Cattle Market
Hotel, Harrison-street, Blackburn, after-
wards residing and trading at the Black
Horse Hotel, Northgate, Blackburn

And subsequently and for the last three
years having resided at 24, Brown-street,
Blackburn, Lancashire

Industry Works, Gordon-street, Bradford,
and residing at 188, St. Stephen's-road,
Bradford

Glebe Side, Preston, Sussex

Residing at Seeding, Sussex

Residing at 8, 'Springfield-road, Brighton,
Sussex

37, Ship-street, Brighton, Sussex

126 and 127, St. James's-street, Brighton,
Sussex

Description. •

H airdresser, Tobacconist,
and Dealer in Fancy
Goods

Builder

Builder, Widow

Horse Dealer

Confectioner

Formerly Innkeeper

Now Cattle Drover

Worsted Spinner

Of no occupation

Accountants and House
Agents

Refreshment Contractor

Court.

Bangor

Barnsley

Birmingham ...

Birmingham ...

Blackburn

Blackburn

Bradford

Brighton

Brighton

Brighton

Date of
Filing

Petition.

Feb. 22, 1887

Feb. 22, 1887

Feb. 22, 1887

Feb. 5, 1887

Feb. 23, 1887

Feb. 21, 1887

Feb. 22, 1887

Dec. 23, 1886 «

Feb. 11, 1887

Feb. 23, 1887

No. of
Matter.

8
of 1887

4
of 1887

18
of 1887

11
of 1887

2
of 1887

1
of 1887

14
of 1887

94
of 1886

6
of 1887

9
of 1887

Date of
Receiving

Order.

Feb. 22, 1887

Feb. 22, 1887

Feb. 22, 1887

Feb. 23, 1887

Feb. 23, 1887

Feb. 21, 1887

Feb. 22, 1887

Feb.- 23, 1887

Feb. 22, 1887

Feb. 23, 1887

No. of
Receiving

Order.

7

4

15

16

' 2

1 •

13

8

7

9

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's •

Debtor's .

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

«>

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (G.)

•

Sec. 4-1 (D.)

Sec. 4-1 (D.), (F.),
(H.)
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