RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
716	Homan, Heber Job	3, Queen-street, Rhyl, and 2, Wellington- road, Rhyl, Flintshire	Hairdresser, Tobacconist, and Dealer in Fancy Goods	Bangor	Feb. 22, 1887	8 of 1887	Feb. 22, 1887	7	Debtor's ·	
717	Raynor, Benjamin	Park-road, Barnsley, Yorkshire	Builder	Barnsley	Feb. 22, 1887	4 of 1887	Feb. 22, 1887	4	Debtor's	
718	Langley, Malvina Eliza- beth	High-street, Coleshill, Warwickshire	Builder, Widow	Birmingham	Feb. 22, 1887	18 of 1887	Feb. 22, 1887	15	Debtor's	
719	Parker, Richard	84, Benacre-street, Birmingham, Warwick- shire	Horse Dealer	Birmingham	Feb. 5, 1887	11 of 1887	Feb. 23, 1887	16	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.)
720	Fairbrother, James	9, Blackburn-road, Accrington, Lancashire	Confectioner	Blackburn	Feb. 23, 1887	2 of 1887	Feb. 23, 1887	• 2	Debtor's	, ,
721	Pilkington, Charles	Formerly residing at the Cattle Market Hotel, Harrison-street, Blackburn, after- wards residing and trading at the Black Horse Hotel, Northgate, Blackburn And subsequently and for the last three years having resided at 24, Brown-street, Blackburn, Lancashire	Formerly Innkeeper Now Cattle Drover	Blackburn	Feb. 21, 1887	1 of 1887	Feb. 21, 1887	1 *	. Debtor's	
722	Hainsworth, Albert Swaine (trading as Jaggers and Hainsworth)	Industry Works, Gordon-street, Bradford, and residing at 188, St. Stephen's-road, Bradford	Worsted Spinner	Bradford	Feb. 22, 1887	14 of 1887	Feb. 22, 1887	13	Debtor's	
723	Escauriza, Juan de	Glebe Side, Preston, Sussex	Of no occupation	Brighton	Dec. 23, 1886	94 of 1886	Feb. 23, 1887	8	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.)
724	Fenner, George Lansdell and	Residing at Beeding, Sussex								
	Hilton, Frederick	Residing at 8, Springfield-road, Brighton, Sussex		•						
	Fenner and Hilton)	AT COLUMN CONTRACTOR	Accountants and House Agents	Brighton	Feb. 11, 1887	6 of 1887	Feb. 22, 1887	7	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.), (F.), (H.)
725	Page, James Henry	126 and 127, St. James's-street, Brighton, Sussex	Refreshment Contractor	Brighton	Feb. 23, 1887	9 of 1887	Feb. 23, 1887	9	Debtor's	